MERCURY (303 CrL]] < Dirive Shaft Housing b w
Serial Mbr B ange: 0C222000 THRU 00283221 [IU5A4)
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1 1538 8974415/ DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING ASSEME|1
2 16 30350 1) STUD, [M10=100] 1
3 10 40003 B0 SCREW, [M10 « 45] 4
4 42922 1|PLUG, Three Ram Power Trim 1
5 12 43042 '"WASHER 5
f 11 13914 | MUT, (M10] 1
7 42922 2|GUIDE, Mon PowerT rim 1
a2 22 258224 4| SPEEDOMETER FICK-UP ASSEM|1
3 22 43335 CONMECTOR, 30 Degree 1
10 22 A5622| COMMECTOR, Straight 1
11 146644 1| REVYERSE HOOK ASSEMBLY 1
12 1BE8E | PUSH ROD 1
13 99606 | SHAFT 1
14 18 45882 | COTTER PIM 1
15 23 E9132 | BUSHIMG 2
16 24 99626 1|SPRIMNG 1
17 18 47359/ COTTER PIM 1
18 12 0132 '"WASHER, (323 x 563« 063 1
19 24 16733/ SPRING 1
20 99636 | YOKE 1
21 11 35814 | NUT, [312-24) 1
22 17 99663 | CLEWIS FIM 1
23 18 25191 |COTTER PIM 1
24 42930 | MOUNT 2
25 10 42973|BOLT, [M12 = 154] 2
26 E707YT|COVER 2
26 E707YT B/ COVER 2
27 10 92417 |SCREW, [H12-24 » .620) 4
28 12 19 'WASHER, [875 Inch Outside Diarr| 2
29 11 43528 MUT, [M12) 2
a0 882384 1| GROUND "WIRE ASSEMBLY 2
Kl 10 41508 | SCREW, [.250-20 = .500) 1
32 93192 | CLAMP 2
K] 11 25521 |MUT 4
34 10 40011143 SCREW, (M8 » 25) 4

15221




